JIMBOOMBA

Patch

Landscape Supplies & Solutions

SOILS (Bulk rates available)
Ultra Garden Soil

Multi Mix

DG Underturf Soil

Top Dressing Soil

Top Soil

MULCHES (Bulk rates available)
Cypress Pine Chip

Forest Mulch

Compost

Mushroom Compost

Double Ground

Tea Tree

Pine Bark 25mm

Soft Fall Bark 5 - 10mm
Hoop Pine 1”7

Sugarcane (Rocky Point) Bag

GRAVELS & ROCKS (Bulk rates available)
Concrete Blend 10mm

Drainage 5-7mm

Drainage 10mm

Drainage 20mm

Drainage 40mm

Drainage 40/60mm

Grey Crush 20mm

Pitching Rock 75-250mm

Post Mix Blend

DECORATIVE PEBBLES (Bulk rates available)
Biscuit 20mm

Butterscotch 20mm

River Gravel 20mm

River Gravel 40mm

River Gravel 25 - 75mm

River Gravel 25 - 150mm

Sandstone 10mm

Sandstone 20mm

White Rock 20mm

COMPACTING MATERIALS (Bulk rates available)
Road Base Blue 2.3
Road Base Brown 2.5
Crusher Dust

Scalps

Decomposed Granite Deco
SANDS (Bulk rates available)
Washed Medium River
Brickies Loam

Washed Pit

Fill Sand

Gold Coast

Opening Hours

m3
m3
m3

m3
m3
m3

m3

m3
m3
m3
m3
m3

m3
m3

Mon to Sat 7.00am — 4.30pm
Sun & Public Holidays 8.00am — 3.00pm
Find us at Facebook.com/Cobblepatch
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$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$110.00
$68.00

$85.00
$40.00
$65.00
$100.00
$65.00
$95.00
$99.00
$160.00
$125.00
$15.00

$130.00
$109.00
$99.00
$90.00
$97.00
$125.00
$110.00
$130.00
$80.00

$130.00
$155.00
$160.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$115.00
$115.00
$275.00

$79.00
$69.00
$80.00
$63.00
$80.00

$98.00
$102.00
$95.00
$70.00

CEMENTS & PRE-MIX

General Purpose Cement 20kg
Post Mix 20kg
Rapid Set Concrete 20kg
Concrete Mix 20kg
Concrete Mix High Strength 20kg
Mortar Mix 20kg
Brickies White Cement 20kg
Sunlite Off White Cement 20kg
Hydrated Lime 20kg

PINE LOGS CCA TREATED (Pack rates available)
100mm x 1.8m
100mm x 2.4m
100mm x 3.0m
100mm x 3.6m
125mm x 1.8m
125mm x 2.4m
125mm x 3.0m
125mm x 3.6m
150mm x 1.8m
150mm x 2.4m
150mm x 3.0m
150mm x 3.6m

bag
bag
bag
bag
bag
bag
bag
bag
bag

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

PINE SLEEPERS CCA TREATED (Pack rates available)

200mm x 50mm x 2.4m
200mm x 50mm x 3.0m
200mm x 75mm x 2.4m
200mm x 75mm x 3.0m

PINE POSTS AND RAILS
100mm x 100mm x 2400mm
100mm x 38m x 4800mm

GARDEN EDGE

100mm x 16mm 4.8m

100mm x 25mm 4.8m

150mm x 25mm 4.8m

HARDWOOD STAKES

25mm x 25mm 1800mm

25mm x 50mm 1500mm
600mm
450mm
300mm

Galvanised Batten Screws Available
50mm —150mm

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

ea.
ea.

ea.
ea.
ea.

ea.

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
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$8.00
$10.50
$12.50
$12.50
$14.00
$12.50
$15.50
$13.00
$23.50

$15.60
$20.85
$26.00
$31.20
$21.50
$28.65
$35.70
$42.90
$31.50
$42.00
$52.30
$62.80

$24.75
$30.95
$37.15
$46.40

$26.70
$19.50

$9.90
$17.40
$24.40

$3.30

$4.00
$2.00
$1.90
$1.70

I

Find us on:

facebook.

Site: Lot 26 Millstream Road, Jimboomba Website: www.cobblepatch.com.au

Ph. 5547 7699

email. info@cobblepatch.com.au
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CONCRETE REINFORCING POTTING MIX
F72 2.4m x 6.0m sheet $135.00 Rocky Point Premium 60L bag $19.00
F62 2.4m x 6.0m sheet $110.00 30L bag $11.00
Trench Mesh 0.2 x 6.0m, 3 x 8mm sheet $40.00
Y12 12mm x 6.0m length  $24.00 FERTILISER ETC
Chairs 50/65mm 100 pk. $3500 Organic Life Skg bag $10.00
ea.  $0.50 Organic Life 15kg bag $20.00
FENCING MESH Poultry Manure 15kg bag $18.00
Chain Mesh (60mm Diamond) 1200mm x 20m ea. $150.00 Grassmaster 15kg bag $35.00
Chain Mesh Black 1200mm x 20m ea. $170.00 OptiLlawn 25kg bag $49.00
Dog Wire (Hinge joint 8/115/15) 1200mm x 100m ea. $205.00 Gypsum — clay breaker 25kg bag $16.50
Dolomite 25kg bag $16.50
CHICKEN WIRE Blood & Bone 20kg bag $40.00
900mm x 50m (50mmx1mm) ea. $95.00 Lawn Seed QLD Blend 3kg bag $42.00
1200mm x 50m (50mm x 1Imm) ea. $135.00 ActivGrow Planting Mix 50L bag $15.50
1800mm x 50m (50mm x Imm) ea. $190.00 Mushroom Compost 25L bag  $6.95
Cow Manure (Premium Organic) 30L bag  $8.50
FENCING WIRE
1.25mm 1kg (95m) ea. $8.50 HERBICIDE & PESTICIDE
1.57mm 1kg (60m) ea. $14.50 Dicamba M 1L ea. $26.50
2.00mm 1kg (40m) ea. $6.00 5L ea. $110.00
2.50mm 1kg (24m) ea. $14.50 Glyphosate 360 (weed killer) 1L ea. $25.00
3kg (72m) ea. $30.00 5L ea. $86.00
3.15mm 3kg (48m) ea. $30.00 Glyphosate 540 1L ea. $40.00
3kg (80m) ea. $43.50 5L ea. $135.00
10kg (160m) ea. $85.00  Gamma 1L ea. $40.00
47kg (750m) ea. $225.00 Fivestar Insecticide 1L ea. $48.00
*Masses and lengths are nominal and vary between manufacturers Sempra (nut grass killer) 25g ea. $52.00
Buffalo (selective) 1L ea. $50.00
STAPLES Wetter 600 1L ea. $20.00
25mm x 2.8mm 1kg box $12.15  RedDye 1L ea.  $40.00
30mm x 4.0mm 1kg box $10.00  Raizon 1 ea. $80.00
40mm x 4.00mm 2kg box $27.50
TOOLS
STAR PICKETS Kelso
450mm ea. $3.50 Concrete All Steel Shovel $25.00
600mm ea. $5.50 Post Hole Shovel $40.00
900mm ea. $7.50 Square Mouth Large Shovel $45.00
1350mm ea. $9.00 Pincer Post Hole $57.50
1650mm ea. $11.00 Landscapers Rake 18 tooth $48.00
1800mm ea. $13.00 Garden Spade $39.00
2400mm ea. $1850 Wheel Barrow Tradesman $255.00
Super Craft
FENCING ACCESSORIES Available Tape Measure 8m $15.00
Hinge Set (Includes straps, gudgeon, latch, eyelet & bolts) Level Box 1200mm $40.00
Netting Clips & Clip lock Strainers Level Torpedo $9.50
Bricklayers Line 100m $10.00
SQUARE REINFORCED CONCRETE PADS
400mm x 400mm ea. $1900  WEEDMAT
450mm x 450mm ea. $22.00 1800mm 50m  $90.00
600mm x 600mm ea. $35.00 m  $2.50
RECTANGULAR REINFORCED CONCRETE PADS 915mm 50m - $50.00
900mm x 450mm ea. $42.00 m 515
900mm x 600mm ea. $60.00  OLomm 1om  $12.00
REINFORCE.D CONCRETE EDGE BLACK PLASTIC 200uM CENTRE FOLD
915mm Straight & Int/Ext Curve ea. $18.50
Tree Surround Round ea. $32.50 4000mm 50m  $165.00
% Round ea. $19.00 m  34.00
Square ca. $29.00 2000mm 50m $89.50
m $2.80
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DELIVERIES Small Truck 4.5t Big Truck 8t
GEOTEXTILE All Delivery rates are subject to change**
2000mm 50m $150.00 Allenview $50.00 $60.00
m  $5.50 Bahrs Scrub $80.00 $95.00
1200mm 50m $99.00 Beaudesert $50.00 $60.00
m  $3.25 Beechmont $125.00 $140.00
600mm 50m  $55.00 Biddaddaba $60.00 $70.00
m $1.50 Boyland $60.00 $70.00
AG PIPE Buccan $70.00 $80.00
Slotted 100mm 20m $105.00  Canungra $70.00  $80.00
65mm 20m  $80.00 Cedar Grove $35.00 $45.00
Socked 100mm 20m $125.00  CedarVale
65mm 20m $100.00 Zone 1 $30.00 $35.00
Unslotted 100mm 20m $105.00 Zone 2 $35.00 $40.00
Chambers Flat $50.00 $60.00
RELN STORMWATER SUPPLIES Eagle Heights »85.00  5100.00
Drain (inc. Poly Grate) 3m pack ea. $85.00 Flagstone
1m piece ea. $30.00 Zone 1 $35.00 $45.00
Corner (inc. Poly Grate) ea. $30.00 Zone 2 $40.00 $50.00
End Cap ea.  $7.50 Forestdale $85.00 $95.00
4 Way Adaptor ea. $15.00 Gleneagle $40.00 $50.00
Various Rainwater Pits available Greenbank
Zone 1 $50.00 $60.00
VEGGIE GARDEN & GARDEN KITS (some assembly required) _ Zone 2 360.00  570.00
200mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 1 sleeper high ea. S POA H('erltage Park 565.00 580.00
400mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 2 sleepers high ea. S POA II.Ilnbah $110.00 $125.00
600mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 3 sleepers high ea. S POA Jimboomba
Kits include sleepers, screws, posts (when needed), ;g:: ; :zggg :iggg
soil and sugar cane mulch. ’ ’
Zone 3 $40.00 $50.00
Kerry
Zone 1 $65.00 $75.00
Zone 2 $120.00  $140.00
Kooralbyn $75.00 $80.00
Logan Reserve $75.00 $90.00
. . . Logan Village $50.00 $60.00
All prices include GST and are subject ~ mundoolun
. . Zone 1 30.00 40.00
to change without notice ** Zone 2 235_00 245_00
Zone 3 $50.00 $60.00
Munruben $50.00 $60.00
New Beith $60.00 $70.00
North Maclean $40.00 $45.00
Park Ridge $65.00 $80.00
Sarabah $105.00 $120.00
Spring Mountain $65.00 $80.00
South Maclean $40.00 $45.00
Stockleigh
Zone 1 $40.00 $45.00
Zone 2 $50.00 $55.00
Tamborine
Zone 1 $45.00 $50.00
Zone 2 $60.00 $70.00
Tamborine Mountain $95.00 $115.00
Undullah
Zone 1 $55.00 $65.00
Zone 2 POA POA
Veresdale $40.00 $50.00
Wonglepong $60.00 $70.00
Woodhill $35.00 $45.00
Yarrabilba $45.00 $55.00
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Our Commitment to You

If you seek and heed our advice

then we will guarantee the following:

¢ The product you purchase will perform exactly
the task it is designed to do

¢ The quantity you purchase will be correct

¢ If, for any reason, a problem occurs we
will rectify the problem to your satisfaction.

Item Description Qty Unit Price Total

Grand Total

Order Placed with

Expected Delivery

The loader buckets that we load
with are certified under
The National Measurements Act
1960
4/8/0A
OQK 2
C1.
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Working out volumes

Volumes are easy if you do a couple of simple
things. Firstly, measure with a tape, do not step it
out! Secondly measure everything in metres.

(e.g 300mm =0.3m, 3” = 75mm = .075m)

Mulch or soil in a rectangular garden would be
garden width x garden length x the depth of the
soil or mulch. (e.g 1m x 10m x .1m = 1m3)

Mulch in a circular garden is a little different. You
need to know the radius; that is the distance from
the centre to the edge, or half the distance right
across through the centre. Then it is the radius x the
radius x 3.14 x the depth. (e.g. 2m x 2m = 4m?, 4m?
x3.14 x .1m = 1.256m3. Say 1%m?3.

When working out concrete blend add 30% to allow
for slumpage.
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