

**CEMENTS & PRE-MIX** 

Feb 2024

		OLIVILITY OF THE WHAT			
SOILS (Bulk rates available)		General Purpose Cement	20kg	bag	\$8.00
Ultra Garden Soil	m³ \$90.00	Post Mix	20kg	bag	\$10.50
Multi Mix	m³ \$70.00	Rapid Set Concrete	20kg	bag	\$12.50
DG Underturf Soil	m³ \$70.00	Concrete Mix	20kg	bag	\$12.50
Top Dressing Soil	m³ \$110.00	Concrete Mix High Strength	20kg	bag	\$14.00
Top Soil	m³ \$68.00	Mortar Mix	20kg	bag	\$12.50
•	·	Brickies White Cement	20kg	bag	\$15.50
MULCHES (Bulk rates available)		Sunlite Off White Cement	20kg	bag	\$13.00
Cypress Pine Chip	m³ \$85.00	Hydrated Lime	20kg	bag	\$23.50
Forest Mulch	m³ \$40.00	·		•	
Compost	m³ \$65.00	PINE LOGS CCA TREATED (Pa	ck rates availab	le)	
Mushroom Compost	m³ \$100.00	100mm x 1.8m		ea.	\$15.60
Double Ground	m³ \$65.00	100mm x 2.4m		ea.	\$20.85
Tea Tree	m³ \$95.00	100mm x 3.0m		ea.	\$26.00
Pine Bark 25mm	m³ \$99.00	100mm x 3.6m		ea.	\$31.20
Soft Fall Bark 5 - 10mm	m³ \$160.00	125mm x 1.8m		ea.	\$21.50
Hoop Pine 1"	m³ \$125.00	125mm x 2.4m		ea.	\$28.65
Sugarcane (Rocky Point) Bag	ea. \$15.00	125mm x 3.0m		ea.	\$35.70
5484154115 (115511) 1 51111) 248	Cu.	125mm x 3.6m		ea.	\$42.90
GRAVELS & ROCKS (Bulk rates available)		150mm x 1.8m		ea.	\$31.50
Concrete Blend 10mm	m³ \$130.00	150mm x 2.4m		ea.	\$42.00
Drainage 5-7mm	m³ \$109.00	150mm x 3.0m		ea.	\$52.30
Drainage 10mm	m³ \$99.00	150mm x 3.6m		ea.	\$62.80
Drainage 20mm	m³ \$90.00	250 x 5.6			Ψ0 <u>1</u> .00
Drainage 40mm	m³ \$97.00	PINE SLEEPERS CCA TREATEI	) (Pack rates av	ailahle)	
Drainage 40/60mm	m³ \$125.00	200mm x 50mm x 2.4m		ea.	\$24.75
Grey Crush 20mm	m³ \$110.00	200mm x 50mm x 3.0m		ea.	\$30.95
Pitching Rock 75-250mm	m³ \$130.00	200mm x 75mm x 2.4m		ea.	\$37.15
Post Mix Blend	m³ \$80.00	200mm x 75mm x 3.0m		ea.	\$46.40
1 OSC WIIX BICHA	111 300.00	20011111 X 7311111 X 3.0111		cu.	<b>ў</b> -тото
DECORATIVE PEBBLES (Bulk rates available	e)	PINE POSTS AND RAILS			
Biscuit 20mm	m³ \$130.00	100mm x 100mm x 2400mm		ea.	\$26.70
Butterscotch 20mm	m³ \$155.00	100mm x 38m x 4800mm		ea.	\$19.50
River Gravel 20mm	m³ \$160.00				
River Gravel 40mm	m³ \$140.00	GARDEN EDGE			
River Gravel 25 - 75mm	m³ \$140.00	100mm x 16mm 4.8m		ea.	\$9.90
River Gravel 25 - 150mm	m³ \$140.00	100mm x 25mm 4.8m		ea.	\$17.40
Sandstone 10mm	m³ \$115.00	150mm x 25mm 4.8m		ea.	\$24.40
Sandstone 20mm	m³ \$115.00				
White Rock 20mm	m3 \$275.00	HARDWOOD STAKES			
		25mm x 25mm 1800mm		ea.	\$3.30
COMPACTING MATERIALS (Bulk rates ava	ilable)				•
Road Base Blue 2.3	m³ \$79.00	25mm x 50mm 1500mm		ea.	\$4.00
Road Base Brown 2.5	m³ \$69.00	600mm		ea.	\$2.00
Crusher Dust	m³ \$80.00	450mm		ea.	\$1.90
Scalps	m³ \$63.00	300mm		ea.	\$1.70
Decomposed Granite Deco	m³ \$80.00				
		<b>Galvanised Batten Screws Avai</b>	lable		
CANDC (Dull makes and labels)		50 450			

### **Opening Hours**

**Gold Coast** 

SANDS (Bulk rates available)

Washed Medium River

Brickies Loam

Washed Pit

Fill Sand

Mon to Sat 7.00am – 4.30pm Sun & Public Holidays 8.00am – 3.00pm Find us at Facebook.com/Cobblepatch



Site: Lot 26 Millstream Road, Jimboomba Website: www.cobblepatch.com.au

m³ \$98.00

m³ \$102.00

m³ \$95.00

m<sup>3</sup> \$70.00

50mm - 150mm



Feb 2024

CONCRETE REINFORCING				POTTING MIX			
F72 2.4m x 6.0m	s	heet	\$135.00	Rocky Point Premium	60L	bag	\$19.00
F62 2.4m x 6.0m			\$110.00	nocky i ome i reimain	30L	bag	\$11.00
Trench Mesh 0.2 x 6.0m, 3 x 8mm		heet					7
Y12 12mm x 6.0m		ngth	\$24.00	FERTILISER ETC			
Chairs 50/65mm		0 pk.	\$35.00	Organic Life	5kg	bag	\$10.00
		ea.	\$0.50	Organic Life	15kg	bag	\$20.00
FENCING MESH				Poultry Manure	15kg	bag	\$18.00
Chain Mesh (60mm Diamond)	1200mm x 20m	ea.	\$150.00	Grassmaster	15kg	bag	\$35.00
Chain Mesh Black	1200mm x 20m	ea.	\$170.00	OptiLawn	25kg	bag	\$49.00
Dog Wire (Hinge joint 8/115/15)	1200mm x 100m	ea.	\$205.00	Gypsum – clay breaker	25kg	bag	\$16.50
				Dolomite	25kg	bag	\$16.50
CHICKEN WIRE				Blood & Bone	20kg	bag	\$40.00
900mm x 50m	(50mm x 1mm)	ea.	\$95.00	Lawn Seed QLD Blend	3kg	bag	\$42.00
1200mm x 50m	(50mm x 1mm)	ea.	\$135.00	ActivGrow Planting Mix	50L	bag	\$15.50
1800mm x 50m	(50mm x 1mm)	ea.	\$190.00	Mushroom Compost	25L	bag	\$6.95
				Cow Manure (Premium Organic)	30L	bag	\$8.50
FENCING WIRE							
1.25mm	1kg (95m)	ea.	\$8.50	HERBICIDE & PESTICIDE			
1.57mm	1kg (60m)	ea.	\$14.50	Dicamba M	1L	ea.	\$26.50
2.00mm	1kg (40m)	ea.	\$6.00		5L	ea.	\$110.00
2.50mm	1kg (24m)	ea.	\$14.50	Glyphosate 360 (weed killer)	1L	ea.	\$25.00
	3kg (72m)	ea.	\$30.00		5L	ea.	\$86.00
3.15mm	3kg (48m)	ea.	\$30.00	Glyphosate 540	1L	ea.	\$40.00
	3kg (80m)	ea.	\$43.50		5L		\$135.00
	10kg (160m)	ea.	\$85.00	Gamma	1L	ea.	\$40.00
	47kg (750m)		\$225.00	Fivestar Insecticide	1L	ea.	\$48.00
*Masses and lengths are nominal a	and vary between n	nanuf	facturers	Sempra (nut grass killer)	25g	ea.	\$52.00
				Buffalo (selective)	1L	ea.	\$50.00
STAPLES				Wetter 600	1L	ea.	\$20.00
25mm x 2.8mm	1kg	box	•	Red Dye	1L	ea.	\$40.00
30mm x 4.0mm	1kg	box	\$10.00	Raizon	1L	ea.	\$80.00
40mm x 4.00mm	2kg	box	\$27.50	TOOLS			
				Kelso			
STAR PICKETS				Concrete All Steel Shovel			\$25.00
450mm		ea.	\$3.50	Post Hole Shovel			\$40.00
600mm		ea.	\$5.50	Square Mouth Large Shovel			\$45.00
900mm		ea.	\$7.50	Pincer Post Hole			\$57.50
1350mm		ea.	\$9.00	Landscapers Rake 18 tooth			\$48.00
1650mm		ea.	\$11.00	Garden Spade			\$39.00
1800mm 2400mm		ea.	\$13.00 \$18.50	Wheel Barrow Tradesman			\$255.00
240011111		ea.	\$10.50	Super Craft			¥
FENCING ACCESSORIES Availab	alo.			Tape Measure 8m			\$15.00
Hinge Set (Includes straps, gudgeo		al+c\		Level Box 1200mm			\$40.00
Netting Clips & Clip lock Strainers	ii, iatcii, eyelet & bi	JILS)		Level Torpedo			\$9.50
Netting Chps & Chp lock Strainers				Bricklayers Line 100m			\$10.00
SQUARE REINFORCED CONCRE	TE PADS						
400mm x 400mm	IL I ADS	ea.	\$19.00	WEED MAT			
450mm x 450mm		ea.	\$22.00	1800mm		50m	\$90.00
600mm x 600mm		ea.	\$35.00			m	\$2.50
RECTANGULAR REINFORCED CO	ONCRETE PADS	cu.	<b>+33.00</b>	915mm		50m	\$50.00
900mm x 450mm		ea.	\$42.00			m	\$1.65
900mm x 600mm		ea.	\$60.00	915mm		10m	\$12.00
REINFORCED CONCRETE EDGE			, 30.00				
915mm Straight & Int/Ext Curve		ea.	\$18.50	BLACK PLASTIC 200μM CENTRI	FOLD		
Tree Surround	Round	ea.	\$32.50	4000mm		50m	\$165.00
	½ Round	ea.	\$19.00			m	\$4.00
	Square	ea.	\$29.00	2000mm		50m	\$89.50
	•					m	\$2.80

Site: Lot 26 Millstream Road, Jimboomba Website: www.cobblepatch.com.au

Ph. **5547 7699** email. <u>info@cobblepatch.com.au</u>



Feb 2024

Landscape Supplies & Solution	ons					
***				DELIVERIES	Small Truck 4.5t	Big Truck 8t
GEOTEXTILE				All Delivery rates are subject to cha	nge**	
2000mm		50m	\$150.00	Allenview	\$50.00	•
		m	\$5.50	Bahrs Scrub	\$80.00	
1200mm		50m	\$99.00	Beaudesert	\$50.00	
		m	\$3.25	Beechmont	\$125.00	
600mm		50m	\$55.00	Biddaddaba	\$60.00	
		m	\$1.50	Boyland	\$60.00	
AG PIPE				Buccan	\$70.00	=
Slotted	100mm	20m	\$105.00	Canungra	\$70.00	
	65mm	20m	•	Cedar Grove	\$35.00	\$45.00
Socked	100mm		\$125.00	Cedar Vale	400.00	40-00
	65mm		\$100.00	Zone 1	\$30.00	•
Unslotted	100mm	20m	\$105.00	Zone 2	\$35.00	
				Chambers Flat	\$50.00	
RELN STORMWATER SUPPLIES				Eagle Heights	\$85.00	\$100.00
Drain (inc. Poly Grate)	3m pack	ea.	\$85.00	Flagstone	¢25.00	¢45.00
	1m piece	ea.	\$30.00	Zone 1	\$35.00	=
Corner	(inc. Poly Grate)	ea.	\$30.00	Zone 2	\$40.00	
End Cap		ea.	\$7.50	Forestdale	\$85.00	
4 Way Adaptor		ea.	\$15.00	Gleneagle	\$40.00	\$50.00
Various Rainwater Pits available				Greenbank	¢50.00	¢60.00
				Zone 1	\$50.00	•
<b>VEGGIE GARDEN &amp; GARDEN KI</b>	<b>TS</b> (some assembl	y requ	uired)	Zone 2	\$60.00	=
200mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 1 sleepe	r high ea.		\$ POA	Heritage Park	\$65.00	
400mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 2 sleepe	rs high ea.		\$ POA	Illinbah	\$110.00	\$125.00
600mm x 1.0m x 3.0m 3 sleepe	rs high ea.		\$ POA	Jimboomba	¢20.00	ć 40.00
Kits include sleepers, screws, posts	(when needed),			Zone 1	\$30.00	•
soil and sugar cane mulch.				Zone 2	\$35.00	•
				Zone 3 Kerry	\$40.00	\$50.00
					4	4
				Zone 1	\$65.00	
				Zone 2	\$120.00	
				Kooralbyn	\$75.00	
				Logan Reserve	\$75.00	
All prices include C	CT and ar	2 (1)	hioct	Logan Village	\$50.00	\$60.00
All prices include G	Si ullu ule	: Su	bjett	Mundoolun	400.00	4.0.00
to change witl	hout notice	o *	*	Zone 1	\$30.00	-
to change with	iout motice	_		Zone 2	\$35.00	
				Zone 3	\$50.00	
				Munruben	\$50.00	
				New Beith	\$60.00	
				North Maclean	\$40.00	
				Park Ridge	\$65.00	
				Sarabah	\$105.00	
				Spring Mountain	\$65.00	
				South Maclean	\$40.00	\$45.00
				Stockleigh	4.0.00	4 00
				Zone 1	\$40.00	
				Zone 2	\$50.00	\$55.00
				Tamborine Zone 1	\$45.00	\$50.00
				Zone 1 Zone 2	\$45.00 \$60.00	
				Tamborine Mountain	\$60.00 \$95.00	
				Undullah	00.55ج	00.611ب
				Zone 1	\$55.00	\$65.00
				Zone 2	POA	POA
				Veresdale	\$40.00	\$50.00
				Wonglepong	\$60.00	\$70.00
				Woodhill	\$35.00	\$45.00
				Yarrabilba	\$45.00	

Site: Lot 26 Millstream Road, Jimboomba Website: <a href="www.cobblepatch.com.au">www.cobblepatch.com.au</a>
Ph. 5547 7699 email. <a href="mailto:info@cobblepatch.com.au">info@cobblepatch.com.au</a>



Feb 2024

#### **Our Commitment to You**

If you seek and heed our advice then we will guarantee the following:

- The product you purchase will perform exactly the task it is designed to do
- The quantity you purchase will be correct
- If, for any reason, a problem occurs we will rectify the problem to your satisfaction.

Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Grand Total			
Order Placed with			
Expected Delivery			

The loader buckets that we load with are certified under
The National Measurements Act
1960
4/8/0A
OQK 2
C1.

#### **Working out volumes**

Volumes are easy if you do a couple of simple things. Firstly, measure with a tape, do not step it out! Secondly measure everything in metres. (e.g 300mm = 0.3m, 3'' = 75mm = .075m) Mulch or soil in a rectangular garden would be **garden width x garden length x the depth** of the soil or mulch. (e.g  $1\text{m} \times 10\text{m} \times .1\text{m} = 1\text{m}^3$ ) Mulch in a circular garden is a little different. You need to know the radius; that is the distance from the centre to the edge, or half the distance right across through the centre. Then it is the **radius x the radius x 3.14 x the depth**. (e.g.  $2\text{m} \times 2\text{m} = 4\text{m}^2$ ,  $4\text{m}^2 \times 3.14 \times .1\text{m} = 1.256\text{m}^3$ . Say  $1\frac{1}{4}\text{m}^3$ . When working out concrete blend add 30% to allow

When working out concrete blend add 30% to allow for slumpage.